Parole Results

July 2022

TIP: To search, use CTRL/CMD + F

Last Name First Name AIS Hearing Date Parole Hearing Decision
Akins Dana 282107 7/12/2022 Grant
Allred Kerry 329162 7/12/2022 Deny
Bailey Brian 328331 7/12/2022 Deny
Beck Hassell 258551 7/12/2022 Deny
Benson Courtney 230424 7/12/2022 Deny
Bosby Brandy 324164 7/12/2022 Grant
Broadhead Sherman 246842 7/12/2022 Deny
Carr Matthew 303815 7/12/2022 Deny
Click Jamey 217420 7/12/2022 Deny
Collins Paul 237534 7/12/2022 Deny
Daffin James 160884 7/12/2022 Deny
Davoes Jonathan 296719 7/12/2022 Deny
Dorsey Bobby 282143 7/12/2022 Deny
Ezekiel Steven 306281 7/12/2022 Deny
Gauthier Brian 277140 7/12/2022 Deny
Goad Christopher 322683 7/12/2022 Deny
Hall Luchino 191852 7/12/2022 Deny
Hendrix Stacci 293582 7/12/2022 Deny
Hill Cullen 174595 7/12/2022 Deny
Hooks Matthew 319744 7/12/2022 Grant
Lucas Lance 325956 7/12/2022 Deny
Mason Robert 127719 7/12/2022 Deny
Matherson Kayle 292787 7/12/2022 Deny
Moore Jonathan 326738 7/12/2022 Deny
Phillips Matthew 262398 7/12/2022 Deny
Sanders Eric 191262 7/12/2022 Deny
Sanders Nigel 215316 7/12/2022 Deny
Sawyer Malike 245655 7/12/2022 Deny
Strode Rashid 301856 7/12/2022 Deny
Vick John 165266 7/12/2022 Deny
Wheeler Dale 236042 7/12/2022 Deny
White Alan 255801 7/12/2022 Deny
Woodruff David 213998 7/12/2022 Deny
Yow Kristopher 307888 7/12/2022 Deny
Berry Tony 161261 7/13/2022 Deny
Bowie Robert 190418 7/13/2022 Deny
Callins Bobby 284403 7/13/2022 Deny
Caneer Steven 290374 7/13/2022 Deny



Cantin
Croskey
Dalton
Drinkard
Edwards
Ellis
Fincher
Garlington
Gilley
Guthrie
Hackworth
Harris
Hatfield
Haygood
Holloway
Howell
Jemison
Lasseter
Leonard
Lewis
Meads
Morgan
Moultrie
Pettaway
Reed
Rigby
Strawderman
Terrell
Trickey
Turner
Wilkerson
Williamson
Battle
Beal
Beasley
Brown
Brown
Bryant
Burdette
Cannon
Carpenter
Carr
Carroll
Coleman
Davis
Eady
Garza

Patrick
Shawn
Joseph
Roderick
Delandray
Michael
Kenneth
Lynell
Kristie
Brian
Dareon
Reginald
Jeremy
Darrell
Jeffery
Trevor
Jeffery
Richard
Matthew
Jevonte
Byron
Oscar
Kendal
Craig
Martie
Donald
Chris
Christopher
Tamala
Samuel
Cody
Gary
Anthony
Stephen
Steven
Douglas
Warren
Ulyesse
Matthew
Roy
Scott
Carson
Joshua
Tony
Jimmy
Timmith
Benigno

301171
226361
324747
283833
255181
133864
277424
125244
214294
157451
320813
220017
238154
178862
226282
289242
214588
228837
212339
303860
275852
149710
289223
166727
233424
159518
275725
234565
171769
144302
325316
222653
253796
231996
211663
230600
237071
201060
256944
257509
204543
214746
281790
211942
113083
242299
243466

7/13/2022 Deny
7/13/2022 Deny
7/13/2022 Deny
7/13/2022 Deny
7/13/2022 Deny
7/13/2022 Deny
7/13/2022 Deny
7/13/2022 Deny
7/13/2022 Grant
7/13/2022 Deny
7/13/2022 Deny
7/13/2022 Deny
7/13/2022 Deny
7/13/2022 Deny
7/13/2022 Deny
7/13/2022 Deny
7/13/2022 Deny
7/13/2022 Deny
7/13/2022 Deny
7/13/2022 Deny
7/13/2022 Deny
7/13/2022 Deny
7/13/2022 Deny
7/13/2022 Deny
7/13/2022 Deny
7/13/2022 Deny
7/13/2022 Deny
7/13/2022 Deny
7/13/2022 Deny
7/13/2022 Deny
7/13/2022 Deny
7/13/2022 Deny
7/14/2022 Deny
7/14/2022 Deny
7/14/2022 Deny
7/14/2022 Deny
7/14/2022 Deny
7/14/2022 Grant
7/14/2022 Deny
7/14/2022 Deny
7/14/2022 Deny
7/14/2022 Deny
7/14/2022 Deny
7/14/2022 Deny
7/14/2022 Deny
7/14/2022 Grant
7/14/2022 Deny



Hammond
Henderson
Hoskins
Imel
Jackson
Jordan
Knighten
Owens
Peppers
Perkins
Stuart
Turman
Upton
Vick
Warring
Williams
Williams
Williams
Addie
Allan
Black
Blu

Bunt
Clark
Coffer
Cross
Davis
Dawson
English
Finney
Hall

Hall
Havard
Herring
Herron
Hill
James
Jones
Lawson
Mack
Macon
Major
Moss
Muncy
Norgard
Parks
Phelps

Terry
Tevin
Torreco
Joshua
Dewayne
Richard
James
Gabiriel
Dustin
James
Clayton
Jeremy
Angela
Robert
Anur
Julius
Jonathan
Awalski
Danny
Stephen
Jason
Philip
David
Henry
Renzye
Maurice
Jason
Jamie
Payton
Anthony
Erik
Leroy
William
Danny
James
Robert
Salveccho
Hayward
Curtis
Andre
Dustin
Ricardo
Jeffery
Christopher
Kimberly
Orlando
Wesley

328855
268235
196878
283296
284605
247007
232913
202901
265262
250752
172665
223091
249790
230431
208184
111441
154873
224112
152701
258206
253681
256138
280133
325160
258063
198721
267620
268230
328221
220951
200573
241686
224465
279272
250995
328438
273408
213598
249338
219661
238478
261761
180343
264413
220023
174971
260935

7/14/2022 Deny
7/14/2022 Deny
7/14/2022 Deny
7/14/2022 Deny
7/14/2022 Deny
7/14/2022 Deny
7/14/2022 Deny
7/14/2022 Deny
7/14/2022 Deny
7/14/2022 Deny
7/14/2022 Deny
7/14/2022 Grant
7/14/2022 Grant
7/14/2022 Grant
7/14/2022 Deny
7/14/2022 Deny
7/14/2022 Deny
7/14/2022 Deny
7/19/2022 Deny
7/19/2022 Deny
7/19/2022 Deny
7/19/2022 Deny
7/19/2022 Deny
7/19/2022 Deny
7/19/2022 Deny
7/19/2022 Deny
7/19/2022 Deny
7/19/2022 Deny
7/19/2022 Deny
7/19/2022 Deny
7/19/2022 Deny
7/19/2022 Deny
7/19/2022 Deny
7/19/2022 Deny
7/19/2022 Deny
7/19/2022 Deny
7/19/2022 Deny
7/19/2022 Deny
7/19/2022 Deny
7/19/2022 Deny
7/19/2022 Deny
7/19/2022 Deny
7/19/2022 Deny
7/19/2022 Deny
7/19/2022 Grant
7/19/2022 Deny
7/19/2022 Grant



Rowzee
Singleton
Thomas
Upshaw
Vinson
Widdoson
Williamson
Wisniskie
Wood
Wooten
Bettinger
Blackwell
Bridges
Champion
Dewberry
Ellis
Gladney
Goins
Griffin
Hagler
Jones
Jordan
Ledbetter
Lewis
Malone
Martin
Mathis
Mccartney
Minor
Norris
North
Phillips
Porter
Shaner
Skinner
Steele
Stovall
Sweat
Swift
Thorne
Townsend
Ward
Wells
Westbrook
Wheat
Woods
Calhoun

Raymond
Nathan
Lafelix
Ulysses
Samuel
Norman
Sidney
David
Blake
Daniel
Joseph
Anthony
Otis
Rodney
John
Carlos
Roberto
Michael
Bobby
Darius
Wesley
Frank
James
Marshall
Sidney
Marty
Chase
William
Anthony
Boris
Billy
Patrick
Brandon
Justin
Stacy
Cornelius
Michael
Charles
Ricardo
Eddie
Timothy
Darion
Justin
Curtis
Michael
Anthony
Michael

217046
254284
282035
311559
227115
267925
190954
316642
267942
329175
136072
263165
140375
138077
255511
270835
295533
145858
180031
252648
205738
247337
159226
128111
219954
144063
300370
135872
294551
296723
177805
329128
226357
236951
227909
282971
173720
288900
231658
151243
327352
308709
303413
179692
277981
324982
170159

7/19/2022 Deny
7/19/2022 Deny
7/19/2022 Deny
7/19/2022 Deny
7/19/2022 Deny
7/19/2022 Deny
7/19/2022 Deny
7/19/2022 Deny
7/19/2022 Grant
7/19/2022 Deny
7/20/2022 Deny
7/20/2022 Deny
7/20/2022 Deny
7/20/2022 Deny
7/20/2022 Deny
7/20/2022 Deny
7/20/2022 Deny
7/20/2022 Grant
7/20/2022 Deny
7/20/2022 Deny
7/20/2022 Deny
7/20/2022 Deny
7/20/2022 Deny
7/20/2022 Deny
7/20/2022 Deny
7/20/2022 Deny
7/20/2022 Deny
7/20/2022 Deny
7/20/2022 Deny
7/20/2022 Deny
7/20/2022 Deny
7/20/2022 Deny
7/20/2022 Deny
7/20/2022 Deny
7/20/2022 Deny
7/20/2022 Deny
7/20/2022 Deny
7/20/2022 Deny
7/20/2022 Deny
7/20/2022 Grant
7/20/2022 Deny
7/20/2022 Deny
7/20/2022 Deny
7/20/2022 Deny
7/20/2022 Deny
7/20/2022 Deny
7/21/2022 Deny



Chapman
Crisler
Davis
Doughty
Gossett
Grey
Hanners
Harville
Jenkins
Jolly
Jones
Leonard
Martin
Martin
Mays
Michel
Minar
Moody
Mount
Nelson
Orum
Roberts
Robertson
Ross
Seagle
Smith
Smith
Stinson
Upshaw
Watkins
Williams
Bedford
Brown
Burl
Campbell
Cole
Coleman
Curry
Daugherty
Ford
Gray
Hamilton
Hendricks
Henson
Higgins
Jimenez
Johnson

Jason
Colton
Devon
Tevin

Christopher

Deven
Alexander
Scotty
Jerry
David
Koran
Eric
Climpson
Austin
David
Robert
Steven
Susan
Manderius
Wendy
Donyell
Samuel
Eric
Andrew
William
Antonio
Tony
Eddie
Curtis Jr
Willie
Kermire
Jack
Calvin
James
Douglas
Takeimah
Jarred
Richard
Joshua
Albert
John
William
Dylan
Jerry
Anthony
Vianney
Helene

180862
319010
318715
314099
313011
324756
328815
259939
329139
228857
236487
199212
125774
318938
326415
287239
217624
243118
304821
325934
275237
324790
261950
284921
328915
165351
323820
299892
309413
169232
329298
173240
110869
133197
181758
213565
232936
261506
322960
198103
221086
236320
295245
238429
287959
322547
140291

7/21/2022 Deny
7/21/2022 Deny
7/21/2022 Deny
7/21/2022 Deny
7/21/2022 Deny
7/21/2022 Deny
7/21/2022 Grant
7/21/2022 Deny
7/21/2022 Deny
7/21/2022 Deny
7/21/2022 Deny
7/21/2022 Deny
7/21/2022 Deny
7/21/2022 Grant
7/21/2022 Deny
7/21/2022 Deny
7/21/2022 Grant
7/21/2022 Grant
7/21/2022 Deny
7/21/2022 Deny
7/21/2022 Deny
7/21/2022 Deny
7/21/2022 Deny
7/21/2022 Deny
7/21/2022 Deny
7/21/2022 Deny
7/21/2022 Deny
7/21/2022 Deny
7/21/2022 Deny
7/21/2022 Deny
7/21/2022 Deny
7/26/2022 Deny
7/26/2022 Deny
7/26/2022 Deny
7/26/2022 Deny
7/26/2022 Deny
7/26/2022 Deny
7/26/2022 Deny
7/26/2022 Deny
7/26/2022 Deny
7/26/2022 Deny
7/26/2022 Deny
7/26/2022 Deny
7/26/2022 Grant
7/26/2022 Deny
7/26/2022 Deny
7/26/2022 Deny



Massengale
Metcalf
Minor
Mitchell
Newsome
Pack
Poke
Pringle
Pritchard
Pruitt
Rada
Robinson
Ronquille

Saldivarchimal

Smith
Steele
Vickers
Wallace
Walter
West
Westbrook
Whisenant
Whitlow
Brown
Bryant
Burge
Cain
Chalkley
Cochran
Cooper
Cosper
Dade
Eichelberger
Files
Foster
Goldman
Hartline
Isbell
James
Jetton
Jordan
King
Landrum
Lang
Logue
Lopez
Lucious

Cedric
Tracy
Jimmy
Robert
Michael
Malcolm
Xavier
Jermaine
Vincent
Michael
Frank
Darnell
Samuel
Abraham
Frankie
Ronald
Billy
Robert
Adam
Thomas
Patty
Elbert
Christopher
James
Ahmed
William
Irby
Hondalee
Sean
Mark Wayne
Bobby
Lawrence
Ryan
Reginald
Carlos
Eric
Anthony
Jason
Darnell
Johnny
Mark
Carlos
Michael
Terry
Mary
Samuel
Jessie

218184
202902
172550
257688
315331
134234
238574
206517
167807
258430
178413
306444
292943
262714
237959
133319
157003
279287
281572
216470
224712
125497
195038
300570
299354
258267
201005
214884
220100
254791
191143
131793
279957
208406
263721
258264
327193
303063
300887
318061
217829
193918
309521
180477
221154
328810
153240

7/26/2022 Deny
7/26/2022 Deny
7/126/2022 Deny
7/26/2022 Deny
7/126/2022 Deny
7/26/2022 Deny
7/126/2022 Deny
7/26/2022 Deny
7/26/2022 Grant
7/26/2022 Denied
7/26/2022 Deny
7/26/2022 Deny
7/26/2022 Deny
7/26/2022 Deny
7/126/2022 Deny
7/26/2022 Deny
7/126/2022 Deny
7/26/2022 Deny
7/26/2022 Deny
7/26/2022 Deny
7/26/2022 Deny
7/26/2022 Deny
7/26/2022 Deny
7/27/2022 Grant
7/127/2022 Deny
7/27/2022 Deny
7/127/2022 Deny
7/27/2022 Deny
7/27/2022 Grant
7/127/2022 Deny
7/127/2022 Deny
7/127/2022 Deny
7/127/2022 Deny
7/27/2022 Deny
7/127/2022 Deny
7/27/2022 Deny
7/127/2022 Deny
7/27/2022 Deny
7/127/2022 Deny
7/127/2022 Deny
7/127/2022 Deny
7/27/2022 Grant
7/127/2022 Deny
7/127/2022 Deny
7/27/2022 Grant
7/127/2022 Deny
7/27/2022 Grant



Lynch
Moffett
Morales
Parker
Powell
Seaney
Swafford
Thacker
Turner
Walden
Walker
Williams
Adams
Alexander
Andrews
Campbell
Cofield
Fortner
Gray
Grissom
Hamm
Henry
Hudson
Jackson
Jackson
Kidd

King
Lassiter
Lawrence
Martin
Perry
Ratcliff
Rodgers
Rogers
Ross
Seals
Self
Stout
Thomas
Thompson
Trammell
Trejo
Vickers
Walker
Wallace

Edric
Willie
Erick

Ira

Jason
Robert
Jeffery
Renita
Jason
Charles
Zentoria
Mason
Joshua
Chadwick
Eugene
Justin
William
Anthony
James
Randall
Edward
Jackie
Christopher
Chris
Andre
Antonio
Jeffrey
Phillip
Jacoby
Don
Jimmy
Lawrence
Destin
Christopher
Daniel
Gary
Johnny
Christopher
Dontavious
Thomas
David
Alberto
Floyd
Lakeesha
Emmett

164233
212445
315329
143159
247350
261775
211692
266125
181930
209475
329523
300551
302119
266768
243943
286992
217476
139256
264695
208269
250856
252856
295600
188097
190865
259971
147643
329435
249299
184335
109858
267041
242078
245172
283266
198374
173098
241317
315258
199558
230951
266435
206903
244935
278893

7/127/2022 Deny
7/127/12022 Deny
7/127/2022 Deny
7/127/12022 Deny
7/127/2022 Deny
7/127/2022 Deny
7/127/2022 Deny
7/27/2022 Deny
7/127/2022 Deny
7/27/2022 Deny
7/127/2022 Deny
7/127/2022 Deny
7/28/2022 Deny
7/28/2022 Deny
7/28/2022 Deny
7/28/2022 Deny
7/28/2022 Deny
7/28/2022 Grant
7/28/2022 Deny
7/28/2022 Deny
7/28/2022 Deny
7/28/2022 Deny
7/28/2022 Deny
7/28/2022 Deny
7/28/2022 Deny
7/28/2022 Deny
7/28/2022 Deny
7/28/2022 Deny
7/28/2022 Deny
7/28/2022 Deny
7/28/2022 Deny
7/28/2022 Deny
7/28/2022 Deny
7/28/2022 Deny
7/28/2022 Deny
7/28/2022 Deny
7/28/2022 Deny
7/28/2022 Deny
7/28/2022 Deny
7/28/2022 Deny
7/28/2022 Deny
7/28/2022 Deny
7/28/2022 Deny
7/28/2022 Deny
7/28/2022 Deny



Williams Lashun 196804 7/28/2022 Deny
Wynn Keenan 207873 7/28/2022 Deny
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